Concise Asset List

Site: DAVES DISCO

Asset ID
86419
86420
86421
86422
86423
86424
86425
86426
86427
86428
86429
86430
86431
86432
86433
86434
86435
86436
86437
86438
86439
86440
86441
86442
86443

Total Assets:25

Location: HOUSE

Description
LEAD

IEC MULTIBLOCK
LEAD

LEAD

LEAD

LEAD
EXTENSION LEAD
6 WAY EXTENSION LEAD
LEAD

AC ADAPTER
SMOKE MACHINE
LEAD

PSU

LEAD

LEAD

SPEAKER
SPEAKER
SPEAKER
LIGHTING RIG
LIGHT

LIGHT

LEAD

PSU

SPEAKER
SPEAKER
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